©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
March 2006
FAN5240 Rev. 1.2.0
FA
N
5240  M

tection is required, an optional external current-sense
resistor may be used.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Packing
FAN5240QSC -10°C to 85°C QSOP-28 Rails
FAN5240QSCX -10°C to 85°C QSOP-28 Tape and Reel
FAN5240MTC -10°C to 85°C TSSOP-28 Rails
FAN5240MTCX -10°C to 85°C TSSOP-28 Tape and Reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2
FAN5240 Rev. 1.2.0
FA
N
5240  M
u